
GM41413-T Cactus 1 
Kiipeilyteline

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Max. putoamiskorkeus
Turva-alue 
Ikäsuositus
Perustus

2930 mm
1840 mm
1800 mm
900 mm

5970x4830 mm
3+

Betonointi

Sinkitty teräs, jauhemaalattu
PE, jossa anti-slip pinta
Teräsvahvisteinen polypropyleeni
ø 16mm

Runko
Taso
Köydet


